
GIRLS 3-5A PLV RRW Total PLV RRW Total PLV RRW Total

Amarillo Black 329 331 660 Amarillo Gold 328 340 668 Caprock 506 508 1014
Alexis Escobedo 71 75 146 Avery Britten 76 79 155 Nancy Aviles 134 130 264
Karlee Holcomb 81 76 157 Lauren Medrano 75 83 158 Yesenia Aviles 131 120 251
Charlee Thacker 79 83 162 Lauren Kelley 91 90 181 Yantzy Jurado 124 137 261

Christie Jones 98 97 195 Rhea Anderson 86 88 174 Kameela Smith 137 144 281
Holly Wrampelmeier 99 106 205 Keely Kirkpatrick 97 106 203 Bella Straker 117 121 238

PLV RRW Total PLV RRW Total PLV RRW Total

Palo Duro ##### ##### ##### Plainview 381 438 819 Randall Black 388 382 770
Win Win Aye 138 140 278 Laney Hooper 86 109 195 Ryann Henry 98 80 178
Lucia Morris 131 148 279 Jazlee Ballesteros 91 100 191 Kennedy Howard 90 92 182
Asia Hardy NS NS NS Kamryn Gregory 109 115 224 Kimber Nunn 105 107 212

Michaela Albright NS NS NS Kylie Carter 104 114 218 Tylie De Los Santos 95 103 198
Asriel Garcia 100 WD WD Lauren Lichtie 110 107 217

PLV RRW Total PLV RRW Total

Randall Silver 432 448 880 Tascosa 385 373 758 Team Standings PLV RRW Total

Kylie Bradford 107 101 208 Tatum Dorman 92 90 182 Amarillo Black 329 331 660 1st
Amariyah Moreno 114 125 239 Abriana Rocha 99 96 195 Amarillo Gold 328 340 668 2nd
Molly Riesenberg 129 133 262 Taylor Mason 98 95 193 Tascosa 385 373 758 3rd

Jade Davis 82 89 171 Berklie Benge 106 92 198 Randall Black 388 382 770
Kirstlyn Greigo 96 100 196 Plainvew 381 438 819

Randall Silver 432 448 880
Individual PLV RRW Total Caprock 506 508 1014

Alexis Escobedo 71 75 146 1st Amarillo Black Palo Duro NS NS NS
Avery Britten 76 79 155 2nd Amarillo Gold

Karlee Holcomb 81 76 157 3rd Amarillo Black Medalists
Lauren Medrano 75 83 158 Amarillo Gold Amarillo PLV RRW Total

Charlee Thacker 79 83 162 Amarillo Black Kurstyn Arnold 114 112 226
Jade Davis 82 89 171 Q Randall Silver Haylee Hollar 93 83 176

Rhea Anderson 86 88 174 Amarillo Gold Avery Hudson 109 110 219
Haylee Hollar 93 83 176 Q Amarillo Med
Ryann Henry 98 80 178 Randall Black Caprock PLV RRW Total

Lauren Kelley 91 90 181 Amarillo Gold Pauline Rodriguez 129 123 252
Kennedy Howard 90 92 182 Randall Black Heavenly Barcroft 147 148 295

Tatum Dorman 92 90 182 Tascosa
Jazlee Ballesteros 91 100 191 Plainview Plainview PLV RRW Total

Taylor Mason 98 95 193 Tascosa Mackenzie Sims 113 NS NS
Abriana Rocha 99 96 195 Tascosa Kenzi Knippa 103 100 203
Christie Jones 98 97 195 Amarillo Black Caroline Northcutt 111 148 259
Laney Hooper 86 109 195 Plainview

Kirstlyn Greigo 96 100 196 Tascosa Tascosa PLV RRW Total

Berklie Benge 106 92 198 Tascosa Lyllian Hodges 102 106 102
Tylie De Los Santos 95 103 198 Randall Black



Keely Kirkpatrick 97 106 203 Amarillo Gold
Kenzi Knippa 103 100 203 Plainview Med

Holly Wrampelmeier 99 106 205 Amarillo Black
Kylie Bradford 107 101 208 Randall Silver
Lyllian Hodges 102 106 208 Tascosa Med

Kimber Nunn 105 107 212 Randall Black
Lauren Lichtie 110 107 217 Randall Black

Kylie Carter 104 114 218 Plainview
Avery Hudson 109 110 219 Amarillo Med

Kamryn Gregory 109 115 224 Plainview
Kurstyn Arnold 114 112 226 Amarillo Med

Bella Straker 117 121 238 Caprock
Amariyah Moreno 114 125 239 Randall Silver

Yesenia Aviles 131 120 251 Caprock
Pauline Rodriguez 129 123 252 Caprock Med
Caroline Northcutt 111 148 259 Plainview Med

Yantzy Jurado 124 137 261 Caprock
Molly Riesenberg 129 133 262 Randall Silver

Nancy Aviles 134 130 264 Caprock
Win Win Aye 138 140 278 Palo Duro
Lucia Morris 131 148 279 Palo Duro

Kameela Smith 137 144 281 Caprock
Heavenly Barcroft 147 148 295 Caprock Med

Asriel Garcia 100 WD 500 Plainview
Mackenzie Sims 113 NS NS Plainview Med

Asia Hardy NS NS NS Palo Duro
Michaela Albright NS NS NS Palo Duro


